Notice (24/11/20)
List of M A Semester llI Students allotted to teachers for Term Paper Supervision. This list supersedes
the list sent earlier.

1. The list is prepared by listing the student enroliment numbers and sequentially attaching
them to faculty members in order of seniority until a sequence is completed. The process is
repeated until the last enrollment number of the batch is reached.

2. The number of students allotted per faculty member is fixed as follows: Professsor-5;
Associate Professor: 6 and Assistant Professor: 7. However, faculty members with major
administrative responsibilities shall be allotted one student less than the others in the same
category.

3. Students wili be required to get their topics/titles registered by submitting to the
department a one-page synopsis (in about 200 words) through their respective supervisors.
This is necessary to avoid repetition of topics and titles across groups.

4. Itisimportant that all supervisors advise their students to choose their areas and topics by
the end of this semester and get the registration approved by the DAC.

Groups

1. Prof. Bijay K. Danta (4)

Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name

1 EGE19001 MEGHNA BURAGOHAIN
2 EGE19017 ANKEET SHA

3. EGE19029 BINOD DAHAL

4, EGE19042 NAMRATA BUZAR BARUAH
2. Prof. Farheena Danta (5)

Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name

il EGE19002 RASHMI REKHA KALITA
2 EGE19018 PRIYANKA GOGOI

3 EGE19030 SILPA BHUYAN

4 EGE19043 REJOICE DAIMARI

5 EGI16001 EPSIHA BARUAH

3. Prof.Prasanta K. Das (4)
Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name

i1 EGE19003 ANANYA BORGOHAIN

2 EGE19019 KIRAN SAIKIA

3 EGE19031 PADDAJA ROY

4. EGE19044 JURISMITA MAZUMDAR

4. Prof. Sravani Biswas (5)
Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name
1 EGE19006 AFRIDA AHMED
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EGE19020
EGE19032
EGE19045
EGI16002

BARSHA DAS
SUDESHNA GHOSH
BHASKAR JYOTI NATH
SUTIBRA MALAKAR

5. Dr. Debashis Mohapatra (6)

Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name

1 EGE19007 LIZA GOGOI

2 EGE19021 HENNA SAIKIA

3 EGE19034 ARPANA LIMBU

4 EGE19046 SRIYA PAUL

5 EGI16003 ANKITA CHOUDHURY
6. EGI16014 NEELOFAR HUSSAIN
6. Dr. Hemjyoti Medhi (6)

Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name

1 EGE19008 ANANNYA NATH

2 EGE19022 INDRANI BORUAH

3 EGE19035 NABANITA NATH

4 EGE19047 PARINITA GOSWAMI
5 EGI16004 PANKHI DUTTA

6. EGI16015 ARKA BHARADWAZ

7. Dr. Sanjib Sahoo

Sl. no.

Enroll No.

EGE19009
EGE19023
EGE19036
EGE19048
EGI16005
EGI16016

(6)

Student Name

RAJASHREE BORUAH
LIPSSA DAS

DEBOPRIYA BORA
RAJASMITA SINGHA
NOIRRITA PRIYADARSHINI
SHIKHA RANI MEDHI

8. Dr. Ritamoni Narzary (7)

Sl. no.
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Enroll No.

EGE19011
EGE19024
EGE19037
EGE19049
EGI16006
EGI16017
EGI16023

9. Dr. Pallavi Jha

Sl. no.

Enroll No.

EGE19013
EGE19025

Student Name

BARBIE BORAH
BANDANA DAS
KABYASHREE KALITA
MEDHA DEVI

ARNAB BAIDYA
NILANJANA SONOWAL
WASIMA AKHTAR

(7)

Student Name

TANMOYA BARMAN
DEBAJIT KAKATI



3 EGE19038 PRASTUTI MAHANTA
4 EGE19050 SHRADHA CHETRY

5 EGI16007 HIMAKSHI PHUKAN

6. EGI16018 PREETY ASHA INDUAR
T EGI16025 SAMPURNA DAS

10. Dr. Bashabi Gogoi (7)

Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name

1 EGE19014 HEMANTA KALITA

2 EGE19026 DEBANGA BORAH

3 EGE19039 BHABANANDA SWARGIARY
4 EGE19054 NILAKSHI HALOI

5. EGI16011 SURAJ DAS

6. EGI16019 DHARITRI DEVI

7. EGI16026 SASWATI KONWAR

11. Dr. E. Daimari (7)

Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name

if EGE19015 PINAKI DEWAN

2 EGE19027 MANASH JYOTI DAS ¢
3 EGE19040 SEJAL PANDEY

4 EGE18009 YUSUFA ROHMAN

5 EGI16012 MAITREYA RAJAN MAHANTA

6. EGI16021 BIDISHA SAIKIA

7. EGI16027 LUPAMUDRA GOGOlI

12. Dr. Sarat K. Doley (7)

Sl. no. Enroll No. Student Name

1 EGE19016 PRIYANKA BORDOLOI

2 EGE19028 KALLOL BHARADWAJ

3. EGE19041 HIMADRI CHEKANIDHARA
4, EGE18050 NIVEDITA DUTTA

5. EGI16013 SHAMIMA AKHTAR

6. EGI16022 RENU SARMAH

7 EGI16028 PUNAM BEZBORA

[Note: The list is final. In exceptional cases, mutual inter-group transfer of one or two students may
be allowed with the consent of both supervisors. The initiative, in such exceptional cases, shall be
taken by the supervisors, with sufficient and transparent academic justification. In no event shall
individual students be encouraged to look for supervisors other than the ones given to them. Any
such transfer must be completed within seven days from the notification of groups with written
intimation to the Head.]
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