Notice (24/11/20)

List of M A Semester III Students allotted to teachers for Term Paper Supervision. This list supersedes the list sent earlier.

- 1. The list is prepared by listing the student enrollment numbers and sequentially attaching them to faculty members in order of seniority until a sequence is completed. The process is repeated until the last enrollment number of the batch is reached.
- 2. The number of students allotted per faculty member is fixed as follows: Professor-5; Associate Professor: 6 and Assistant Professor: 7. However, faculty members with major administrative responsibilities shall be allotted one student less than the others in the same category.
- 3. Students will be required to get their topics/titles registered by submitting to the department a one-page synopsis (in about 200 words) through their respective supervisors. This is necessary to avoid repetition of topics and titles across groups.
- 4. It is important that all supervisors advise their students to choose their areas and topics by the end of this semester and get the registration approved by the DAC.

Head, Department of Englis

Groups

1.	Pro	f. Bijay K. Danta	(4)
SI.	no.	Enroll No.	Student Name
1			MEGHNA BURAGOHAIN
		EGE19017	
3.		EGE19029	BINOD DAHAL
4.		EGE19042	NAMRATA BUZAR BARUAI
2	Dua	f. Farheena Dar	nta (5)
-	2.5		
51.	no.	Enroll No.	Student Name
1		EGE19002	RASHMI REKHA KALITA
			PRIYANKA GOGOI
		EGE19030	
4			REJOICE DAIMARI
5			EPSIHA BARUAH
3.	Pro	f. Prasanta K .	Das (4)
SI.	no.	Enroll No.	Student Name
		50540000	ANIANIVA DODGOLIAINI
			ANANYA BORGOHAIN
		EGE19019	
		EGE19031	PADDAJA ROY
4.		EGE19044	JURISMITA MAZUMDAR
1	Dro	of. Sravani Biswa	as (5)
		Enroll No.	
51.	110.	LIII OII NO.	Student Name
1		EGE19006	AFRIDA AHMED

2 3 4	EGE19020 EGE19032 EGE19045	BARSHA DAS SUDESHNA GHOSH BHASKAR JYOTI NATH
5	EGI16002	SUTIBRA MALAKAR
5.	Dr. Debashis Moha	patra (6)
SI.	no. Enroll No.	Student Name
1	EGE19007	LIZA GOGOI
2	EGE19021	HENNA SAIKIA
3	EGE19034	ARPANA LIMBU
4	EGE19046	SRIYA PAUL
5.	EGI16003	ANKITA CHOUDHURY
6.	EGI16014	NEELOFAR HUSSAIN
6.	.,	
SI.	no. Enroll No.	Student Name
1	EGE19008	ANANNYA NATH
2	EGE19022	INDRANI BORUAH
3	FGF19035	NABANITA NATH
4	EGE19047	
5	EGI16004	PANKHI DUTTA
6.	EGI16015	ARKA BHARADWAZ
0.	20120025	
7.	Dr. Sanjib Sahoo	(6)
SI	no. Enroll No.	Student Name
1	EGE19009	RAJASHREE BORUAH
2.	EGE19023	LIPSSA DAS
3	EGE19036	DEBOPRIYA BORA
4	EGE19048	RAJASMITA SINGHA
5	EGI16005	NOIRRITA PRIYADARSHINI
6	EGI16016	SHIKHA RANI MEDHI
8	Dr. Ritamoni Narz	ary (7)
		Student Name
1	EGE19011	BARBIE BORAH
2	EGE19024	BANDANA DAS
3	EGE19037	KABYASHREE KALITA
4	EGE19049	MEDHA DEVI
5	EGI16006	ARNAB BAIDYA
6.	EGI16017	NILANJANA SONOWAL
7.	EGI16023	WASIMA AKHTAR
9	Dr. Pallavi Jha	(7)
	. no. Enroll No.	Student Name
1	EGE19013	TANMOYA BARMAN
2	EGE19025	DEBAJIT KAKATI



3 4 5 6. 7.	EGE19038 EGE19050 EGI16007 EGI16018 EGI16025	PRASTUTI MAHANTA SHRADHA CHETRY HIMAKSHI PHUKAN PREETY ASHA INDUAR SAMPURNA DAS
	Enroll No.	Student Name
1 2 3 4 5. 6. 7.	EGE19014 EGE19026 EGE19039 EGE19054 EGI16011 EGI16019 EGI16026	HEMANTA KALITA DEBANGA BORAH BHABANANDA SWARGIARY NILAKSHI HALOI SURAJ DAS DHARITRI DEVI SASWATI KONWAR
	E. Daimari Enroll No.	(7) Student Name
1 2 3 4 5 6. 7.	EGE19015 EGE19027 EGE19040 EGE18009 EGI16012 EGI16021 EGI16027	PINAKI DEWAN MANASH JYOTI DAS SEJAL PANDEY YUSUFA ROHMAN MAITREYA RAJAN MAHANTA BIDISHA SAIKIA LUPAMUDRA GOGOI
	Sarat K. Doley Enroll No.	(7) Student Name
1 2 3. 4. 5. 6.	EGE19016 EGE19028 EGE19041 EGE18050 EGI16013 EGI16022	PRIYANKA BORDOLOI KALLOL BHARADWAJ HIMADRI CHEKANIDHARA NIVEDITA DUTTA SHAMIMA AKHTAR RENU SARMAH

PUNAM BEZBORA

[Note: The list is final. In exceptional cases, mutual inter-group transfer of one or two students may be allowed with the consent of both supervisors. The initiative, in such exceptional cases, shall be taken by the supervisors, with sufficient and transparent academic justification. In no event shall individual students be encouraged to look for supervisors other than the ones given to them. Any such transfer must be completed within seven days from the notification of groups with written intimation to the Head.]

Head, Department of English

EGI16028

7.